
Monday, September 9 First Day of Afterschool

CLASS CALENDAR    FALL 2024

Important Afterschool Dates 
Fall Semester 2024

Wednesday, October 2-Friday, October 4 Closed in observance of Rosh Hashana

Friday, October 11 Closed in observance of Yom Kippur

Monday, October 14 Closed for Indigenous People's Day

Friday, November 1  Closed for Diwali

Tuesday, November 5 Closed for Election Day

AFTER 
SCHOOL

Monday, November 11 Closed in observance of Veterans Day

Thursday-Friday, November 28-29  Closed in observance of  Thanksgiving

Monday-Wednesday, December 23-January 1  Closed for Winter Recess

Monday, January 20 Closed for Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday, January 24 Last day of  the semester


